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NMR-STAR v3 e < BMRB/XML
BMRBxTool

BRI <BMREx :entryCategory>
# Entry information # <BMREx :entry 1d="15406" -
R R T R L L R R <BMRBx:accession_dote>2006-12-07+89:00</BMREx :accession_daotes
<BMRBx:bmrb_internal_directory_name xsi:nil="true"/>
save_entry_information <BMRBx:details xsi:nil="true"/>
_Entry.Sf_category entry_information <BMREBx: experimental _method>NMR</BMRBx : experimental _method>
_Entry.5f_framecode entry_information <BMRBx : experimental _method_subtype=S0LUTION</BMRBx : experimental_method_sut
_Entry.ID 15468 <BMRBx:last_release_date xsi:nil="true"/>
_Entry.Title <BMRBx: nmr_star_version>3.8.8.188</BMRBx:nmr_star_version=
: <BMREBx:original_nmr_star_version=3.0.8.100</BMREx:original_nmr_star_wversic
Backbone and side chain chemical shift assignments of the F1 <BMRBx:original_release_date xsi:nil="true"/>
53-to-5-flurotryptophan mutant of human cardiac troponin C <BMRBx:origination=author</BEMRBx:origination=
g <BMRBx:sf_category=entry_information</BMRBx:sf_category>
_Entry.Version_type new <BMRBx:sf_framecode=entry_information</BMRBx:sf_framecode>
_Entry.Submission_date 20B7-87-20 <BMRBx : submission_date>2006-12-67+09:00</BMREx: submission_date>
_Entry.Accession_date 20B7-87-28 <BMREx:title-Backbone and side chain chemical shift assignments of the F1°
_Entry.Last_release_date . 5-flurotryptophan mutant of human cardiac troponin C</BMRBx:title=
_Entry.Original_release_date : <BMRBx:version_type=original </BMRBx:version_type>
_Entry.Origination author </BMRBx :entry=
_Entry.NMR_STAR _version 3.8.8.160 </BMRBx :entryCategory>
_Entry.Original _NMR_STAR_versicn 3.8.8.160
_Entry.Experimental_method NMR bmr15400.xml
_Entry.Experimental_method_subtype solution
_Entry.Details .
_Entry.BMRB_internal_directory_name

bmr15400.str

o | | PDBj
Yokochi et al., J. Biomed. Sem. (2016) BMRB
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BMRB/XML

<BMRBx:entryCategory>
<BMRBx :entry id="15468">
<BMREx :accession_date=2006-12-87+09:00</BMRBx :accession_dates>
<BMRBx :bmrb_internal_directory_name xsi:nil="true"/>
<BMRBx :details xsi:nil="true"/>
<BMREBx : experimental _method>NMR</BMREx : experimental _method:>
<BMRBx : experimental_method_subtype=SOLUTION</BMRBx: experimental _method_subtypes>

<BMRBx:last_release_date xsi:nil="true"/> BMRB/RDF

<BMRBx :nmr_star_version=3.0.8.100</BMREx : nmr_star_version:>

<BMRBx:original_nmr_star_version=3.0.8.100</BMRBx:o <BMRBo: has_entryCategory>
<BMRBx:original_release_date xsi:nil="true"/> <BMRBo: entryCategory rdf:about="http://bmrbpub.protein.osaka-u.ac. jp/rdf /bmrlt
<BMRBx :origination=author</BMRBx:origination= <BMRBo:has_entry>
<BMRBx :sf_category=entry_information</BMRBx:sf_cate <BMRBo:entry rdf:about="http://bmrbpub.protein.osaka-u.ac.jp/rdf/bmrl1544
<BMRBx:sf_framecode>entry_information</BMRBx:sf_fra <BMRBo:of_datablock rdf:resource="http://bmrbpub.protein.osaka-u.ac.;
<BMREx : submission_dote-2006-12-87+89 :00</BMREx : subm <BMRBo:entry. 1d>15408</BMRBo: entry. id>
<BMRBx:title-Backbone and side chain chemical shift <BMRBo: entry.accession_date>2006-12-67+09:00</BMRBo: entry.accession_
5-flurotryptophan mutant of human cardiac troponin C</EMR <BMRBo:entry. experimental_method>MMR</BMREo: entry .experimental _methoc
<BMRBx :version_typesoriginal</BMRBx:version_types> <BMRBo:entry. experimental_method_subtype>SOLUTION</BMRBo: entry. expers
</BMRBx : entry> <BMRBo:entry.nmr_star_version=3.8.8.108</BMRBo:entry.nmr_star_versior
</BMREx:entryCategory> <BMRBo:entry.original_nmr_star_version=3.0.8.100</BMRBo:entry.origine
<BMRBo:entry.origination=author</BMRBo: entry.origination=
b mrl 5400 XM I <BMRBo:ent r‘: .sf _Ea: egory=entry_i nfomution-:a}:BMREg :entry.sf_category=

<BMRBo:entry.sf_framecode>entry_information</BMRBo:entry.sf_framecods
<BMRBo:entry. submission_date>2006-12-07+89:00</BMREo: entry. submissior
<BMREo:entry.title=Backbone and side chain chemical shift assignment:

ﬁ tryptophan mutant of human cardiac troponin C</BMRBo:entry.title>

<BMRBo:entry.version_type>original</BMRBo:entry.version_type>

BM RBOTOOI </BMRBo: entry>

</BMRBo:has_entry>

</BMRBo: entryCategory> bmr15400rdf

</BMRBo: has_entryCategory>

PDB = RDF: Resource Description Framework PDB]
J BMRB
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Found 1574 Documents (0295 - 0.88% seconds)
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7 BMRB: 6503

scare 17E1.000

Authors:

Entity:

Formula weight:
Organism:

Exptl. method:
Data set:

Chem. Shift Compl.:
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showing 7 - 70 of 75 Documents, order by Relevance

Taylor, J.D., Williams, M.A., Ababou, A., Ladbury, J.E.

1. apow-5rc SH2 (pokymer), 106 monomers, 14078 34 Da Detail»

14078.34 Da

Rous sarcoma virus &

MR

assigned_chermical_shifts

Assigned residue coverage: 100.0 %, Completeness: 92.6 %, Completeness (bb) 98.2 % Detail »

Polymer type: polypeptidedl)

All

Backbone

Sidechain

Aromatic

Methyl

Total

926 % (1172 of 1266)

98.2 % (812 of B23)
898.8 % (B50 0f 742)
54.1 % (B6 0f 122)

98.0 % (100 0f102)

B

H

91.6 % (602 of B5T)

994 % (208 of 209)

87.9% (394 of 448)

541 % (33 0f 1)

92.0 % (50 of 51)

1H, 13C, and 15N complete chemical shift assignments for the apo v-Src SH2 domain

130

92.2 % (450 of 438)

971 % (302 of 311)

89.5 % (247 of 276)

53.3 % (32 of )

82.0 % (50 of 51)

N ESEIN:

Order by -

TNy

99.2 % (120 01 121)

99.0 % (102 of 103)

100.0% (18 0f 1)

100.0 % (1 of 1)

_viral protein Sre¢ [
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PDBj-BMRE - EntrylListMaster

= T = N

| () | bmrbdep.pdbj.org/top_searchyall c 4 @

scone: 1651.000

Authors: Xue, Y., Paviova, M.S., Ryaboy, Y.E., Reif, B., Skrynnikov, N.R.
Assembly: SH3 monomer
Entity: 1. SH3 monomer (polymer, Thiol state: not present), 62 monomers, 7219.162 Da Detail »
Formula weight: 7219.162 Da

00 PDBj-BMREB - EntryListMaster

Feedback

| € |9 | (0 bmrbdep.pdbj.org/top_search/all

Temperature: 205 (+0.2) K, pH: 5.0 (=0.05)
List #1: 52_parameters 15N_22C

1. Calmodulin
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Release date:  Z004-12-01

Citation: NMR assighment of the apo and peptide-bound SH2 domain from the Rous sarcoms:

Tavlar, J.0., Fawaz, BE.E., Ababou, A, Williames, WA, Ladbury, JE.
J Biommol, NMA (2005, 32, 339-239, PubMed: 16211495 5 DO 101007is10848-0045-0471-7 &

Related entries: 1. apo v-5Src SH2, s &) oS @) ¢ 00D =2 entries Detai =

Aligned regions of top 5 related entries

UniProtkB: Po31385, score: 574wy

UniProtKB: POOS235, score: 573

bl sl w—) —
[ e e o J
=y = =l =y ] =y

ml
UniProtkB: P15054, score: 573 |

] 20 40 (=11 =i 100 120
BMRE: 5503, 1. apo w-Src SH2 (1 - 106)

# hilore details for 197 related entries
Keyvwords: Fous sarcoma virus, ESY 8H2, Src homology 2
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" FLYA setup module — %

Plugins: - Tools | _| :PDB -~ clear - backbone 4 all signals Close :
Molecule:  Show chains | TIEELE | 0.0 ppm CPU:[2 [ ] j-E j ’
MakeDir Job dir: Iﬂyaﬁlesl - |
Chain: Sequence | 2D-strips |
Fick All spectra
Resid: Wﬂ_}] 18 ﬂ! list e BT

Syncd: | gap J—:IU_

H: {af;iég'ijm Al " c:..\;en.x;%kSJﬂI * j-E é g @J ' * é N IVI R1§ ﬁ m

u
CA (ave. 53.430) = Y
HA  4.529 BRI WED RN\
CB  (ave. 38.660) Import FLYA-->BBass Import FLYA-—>ACS / z
GER HoLl ambl‘g use spectrum type peak files , \ | ;
HEZ 2,688 ambig
NDZ (ave.112.830) 4 =B GIITRER
HD2 1 (ave. 7.270) = chsqe AutoPick
HD2Z {ave. 7.200)

C (ave.175.160) W chsgc-ar AutoPick [N -.E ﬁ
s = « FLYA, CYANALE¥ELT=5T
®  hncaco AutoPick
W hncoca AutoPick ) ‘i
* e AutoFick N M R / ) l/ L'F ¥ J (=]

= W chcaconh AutoPick
W  hncach AutoPick
hbhaconh AutoPick
= nlSnoe AutoPick
& hccht AutoPick
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“Deep Convolutional Neural Networks% I,

LT’NMFM '5 /'ff EJJ#'JH:%%

Il 7 o J

Number of peaks

NMR experiment initial filtered
“ 40x40 grayscale image bmr16647
2D 'H-15N HSQC 323 87
. 2D 1H-13C HSQC 1,332 334
, 3D CBCA(CO)NH 1,023 140
1600 dim vector 3D HNCACB 723 230
L / 3D HCCH-TOCSY 17,760 845
Convolution layer 1 16 filter 3x3: | 3p 15N\-edited NOESY 2,880 806
MaxPooling layer 1 Rel U 3D 13C-edited NOESY ~ 20,243 1,997
32 filter 3x3: _

Convolution layer 2 |<__RelU Lamin-G465D
MaxPooling layer 2 2D H-15N HSQC 364 173
N Dropout | 2D *H-33C HSQC 2,144 815
3D CBCA(CO)NH 1,862 202
el D ~"400 dim: ReLU | 3D HNCACB 1,700 490
3D HCCH-TOCSY 35,280 1,290

Qutput layer

3D *N-edited NOESY 5,776 2,497
3D 3C-edited NOESY 54,016 4,273

PDBJ X HBHTHELRecal[ETHIENEE

Protein Data Bank Japan

Recall
(%)

100.0
98.8
100.0
97.0
2o )
99.7
99.0

2o 5]
99.4
100.0
98.9
97.1
99.2
96.2

k.

Accuracy

Precision
(%)

90.8
73.4
97.1
99.6
85.6
95.4
84.1

98.8
86.7
94.9
92.7
90.8
97.9
97.0

F-value
(%)

25
84.8
98.6
98.3
90.1
97.5
91.0

97.2
92.7
97.4
95.7
93.8
98.5
96.6
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“Deep-MagRO, FLYA, CYANAZ E# St -5 & B ENfEHT
- MDEH| (Kobayashi, N. et al., ElfEEEi%FEH)

S = =y - s Nl
Lamin G465D 14472 /&R (TED3D NMRAXRIR L)
2B (&) FHISLD (A) 1. Peak pick on MagRO
& (At 2. CNN filter
2 3. FLYA (20-Core 3.0 GH2)
4. TALOS+

5. CYANA (20 models)

6. RDC validation (*H-1°N)

£ T #2: 163min

GEEOF BB 14~-20days)

Assignment completeness : 92.5%
accuracy: 97.2%

e RMSD bias (CO,N,Ca): 1.10A = 0.03 A PDB]
PDB RDC (*H->N with Phase) corr =0.85 & 0.04 IE BMRB
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All_PDB
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